
MUGELLO PANTS 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

Available colors: 
 
 
Available sizes: 
 
 
Richa product code: 

100 Black (man + long + short) 
1800 Black/white (man + lady) 
 
46-64 
34-46 
 
3MU 
3MUL 
3MUS 
3MUD 

2014  COLLECTION  

Outshell Lining Membrane 

D/LINER Zipper Protectors 

   

 

 

 

 


